
Adjustable in 1mm interval(30mm to999mm)
Can cut various types of off-the-shelf tapes.

For 50mm width standard model.

Adjustable in 1mm interval(30mm to999mm)
Can cut various types of off-the-shelf tapes.

Safety feature 50mm width standard model.

Dispenser catalog

Safety shutter
PATENT®SAFESAFE

※All tape dispenser products operation

Safety shutter systemAuto feed function

1

2

3

Remove the tape...

The next piece
of tape will be fed
and cut automatically.

Using automatic feed

1. Turn “Sensor switch” ON.
2. Tape will be fed set length and cut.
3. Remove a piece of tape from machine.
4. Another piece will be fed and cut.

Pressure knob Auto feed cutter unit

Switch button
Cellophane tape
Craft tape
Cross tape
PP tape

Filament tape
Clape tape

Hard

Soft

※Ｍ-1000, M-2000, MS-2200, MS-1100 Common performance

3definite length

Adjustable tape length: 3definite( S・M・L )

Part No.550-1 Part No.S656Part No.431 Part No.254/255Part No.533

Heavy-duty / For 80mm width

LDX6025 LDX6050 LDX6100

7-24mm
S=30/M=45/L=90mm
OFF=

96×177×115ｍｍ
1,100ｇ

Tape width
Length setting

Size
Weight

（W）（L）（H）

Max. tape roll diameter 135ｍｍ

6-57ｍｍ
6-76ｍｍ

152ｍｍ
155×180×235ｍｍ
1,300ｇ

6-178ｍｍ
3-152ｍｍ
3ｍｍ～

274×274×368ｍｍ
4,760ｇ

6-178ｍｍ
13-152ｍｍ

274×274×368ｍｍ
4,760ｇ

6-178ｍｍ
13-152ｍｍ

274×274×368ｍｍ
4,760ｇ

305ｍｍ 305ｍｍ 305ｍｍ

13-150mm
40-9,999mm

330×254×360ｍｍ
16,500ｇ

230ｍｍ

13-80mm
40-9,999mm

168×229×360ｍｍ
11,000ｇ

230ｍｍ

●Power：AC Adaptor（Included） or 3× size D alkaline battery
   *Batteries are not included.

●Power：AC adaptor（Included）

Auto feed ＆ Manual cut. 
Designed for Thin film ＆ OPP tape.

20-75mm
40-999mm

200×260×230ｍｍ
5,800ｇ

210ｍｍ

Electronic tape dispenserErectric tape dispenser

3

＊±2mm to 3ｍｍ error may be observed depending on the type of tape or usage environment. ( dipending on the model )

Electronic tape dispenser

3
UP-DOWN
COUNTER

Accepts 57ｍｍ width label Compact model

Initial configuration is easy

Up counter

Down counter

Accept 150mm width tape with TDA080 basic function
Adjustable in 1mm interval( 40mm to 999mm )
High torque motor allows longer usage  time and use 
of strong adhesive tapes Metal construction allows 
less maintenance *Testing is recommended 
before purchasing.

Various function( Counter+Memory )
For 75mm width

About a 15mm tab is created at the adge of the tape.
*Tape length adjustment function is not featured.
*Can be used as an ordinary tape cutter.

55×180×110ｍｍ
1,200ｇ

110ｍｍ
15ｍｍ
12-18ｍｍ

Manual tab tape cutter
Manual tape cutter Label dispenser

LD6025 LD6050 LD6100
Feeding speed

Weight

label length
Extremely short label

Label width

Max. sheet roll diameter
Size （W）（L）（H）

6-114ｍｍ
3-152ｍｍ
3ｍｍ～

274×274×368ｍｍ
4,760ｇ

6-114ｍｍ
13-152ｍｍ

274×274×368ｍｍ
4,760ｇ

6-114ｍｍ
13-152ｍｍ

274×274×368ｍｍ
4,760ｇ

305ｍｍ 305ｍｍ 305ｍｍ

SLOW NORMAL FAST

M-1000 basic function+Length memory( 3 diferrent lengths ) 

Length 
memory

3

Adjustable tape length
（３０～95mm）

30,35,40,45,50,55,60,65,70,75,80,85,90,95
Tape length　(mm)

14definite length

Accepts 57mm 

Sheet

Label

Brush

＜Applicable model＞
M-1000, M-2000
MS-1100, MS-2200

M-1000, M-2000 MS-1100, MS-2200

Consumables ( Periodic maintenance and replacement are required. )Replacement parts

2. Shutter（Shutout）
Cut the tape

3. Shutter（open）
Tape to come out

1. Automatically set length is fed

Loop mode： Feed preset three different lengths of tape in order.
Preset mode： Preset length can be selected with the press of a button
( up to 3 different lengths )
　　　　　

Tabbed tape
* Photo：Cellophane tape

Easy to pick up

Advanced model of

AUTO
FEED

M-1000, M-2000
MS-1100, MS-2200

Feeding speed
39 /secmm

80 /secmm

160 /secmm

66 /secmm

AUTO
CUT

AUTO
FEED

AUTO
CUT

Electronic tape dispenser

AUTO
FEED

AUTO
CUT

AUTO
FEED

AUTO
CUT

Length 
memory

Customers Who Bought This Item Also Bought

Customers Who Bought This Item Also Bought

Customers Who Bought This Item Also Bought

AUTO
FEED

AUTO
CUT

AUTO
FEED

AUTO
CUT

AUTO
FEED

AUTO
CUT

AUTO
FEED

MANUAL
CUT

NEW

SLOW NORMAL FASTNORMAL

SLOW
NORMAL
FAST

Feeding

Accepts 178ｍｍ width label 

Accepts 114ｍｍ width label series

series

Length 
memory

Tape width
Length setting

Size
Weight

（W）（L）（H）

Max. tape roll diameter

Tape width
Length setting

Size
Weight

（W）（L）（H）

Max. tape roll diameter

Tape width
Length setting

Size
Weight

（W）（L）（H）

Max. tape roll diameter

AUTO
FEED

Tape width
Length setting

Size
weight

（W）（L）（H）

Max. tape roll diameter

MANUAL
CUT

Feeding speed

Weight

label length
Extremely short label

Label width

Max. sheet roll diameter
Size （W）（L）（H）

Feeding speed

Weight

label length
Extremely short label

Label width

Max. sheet roll diameter
Size （W）（L）（H）

＜Applicable model＞ ＜Applicable model＞ ＜Applicable model＞ ＜Applicable model＞

Auto feed cutter unitCutter gear 2 unit Cutter setSeparating roller holder unit Auto feed cutter unit

M-1000, M-2000

Safety shutter system
prevents activation
of cutter 
when foreign objects 
are not present.

＊±2mm to 3ｍｍ error may be observed depending on the type of tape or usage environment. ( dipending on the model )

*Auto feed function is enabled from 70mm width or more. 
 Adjustable in 1mm interval( 40mm to 9,999mm)

Heavy-duty / For 150mm width

Count up the number of tape cutting.
Best for checking production volume.

Count down from the preset number
Cutting stops when the preset number
of tapes are cut.
Best for preventing work omission.

Operating performance

Operating performanceEasy operation
※Ｍ-1000, M-2000, MS-2200, MS-1100 Common function

Easy operation Safe performance 
※MS-2200, MS-1100 Common performance SAFESAFE

Adjustable in 1mm interval( 40mm to 999mm )
High torque motor allows longer usage  time and use 
of strong adhesive tapes Metal construction allows 
less maintenance *Testing is recommended 
before purchasing.

*Auto feed function is enabled from 70mm width or more. 
 Adjustable in 1mm interval( 40mm to 9,999mm)

【Enlarged view】

【Enlarged view】

Guillotined cut system
can cut hard material 
smoothly.

Adjustable pressure
for different thickness 
＆ adhesive tapes.

Tact switch creates
a clear click 
operational feeling.etc...

etc...

Cut edge Recom’d for Tab functionTape width Length setting WeightMax. tape roll diameterLength memoryTape feeding Tape cutting Size（W）（L）（H）× ×

Cut edge Recom’d for Tab functionTape width Length setting WeightMax. tape roll diameterLength memoryTape feeding Tape cutting Size（W）（L）（H）× ×

7-50mm 30-999mm 137×249×156ｍｍ 2,500ｇ170ｍｍAutomatic Straight Moderate taskAutomatic

7-50mm 20-999mm Automatic Straight Moderate task 137×245×150ｍｍ 2,400ｇ170ｍｍAutomatic

MS-1100 basic function+Length memory( 3 diferrent lengths ) 
Loop mode： Feed preset three different lengths of tape in order.
Preset mode： Preset length can be selected with the press of a button
( up to 3 different lengths )
　　　　　

Pressure knob adjustment level

Double-sided adhesive tape 
with separating paper
(thickness0.5mm or less)

Using manual feed

*Turn “Sensor switch” ON.

1. Turn “Sensor switch” ON.
2. Press “AUTO”.
3. Whenever”AUTO” is pressed, 
    set length is fed and cut.

By linking several machines, up to 8units, 
these machines work together
and labels are fed automatically.(cables available separately)

＊Even with the recommended tape may not work due to its characteristics.  *The appearance is subject to change without notice. ＊Even with the recommended tape may not work due to its characteristics.  *The appearance is subject to change without notice.

Three models with different feeding speeds
to suit your needs.

Model

Model

Three models with different feeding speeds
to suit your needs.

Tape dispenses 
as long as “Feed button” is pressed.

Support center
Storage for parts

* Photo：



SUPPORT SERVICE

Tape dispensers
Label dispensers

Even easier

Apply

Pic 
up

2 Processes

Pull Measure Cut Apply

4 Processes

Enchance productivity

Tokyo Head office
2-10-3-407 Narimasu Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo, 175-0094 JAPAN
Phone: +81-43-214-4882    Fax: +81-43-214-4883

Hong Kong office
Room2B, 10/F., Block B, Hong kong Industrial Centre, No. 489-491 
Castle Peak Road, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong kong
Phone: +852-2317-7186   Fax: +852-2317-7611

Productivity improvement

Benefits of Using Our Dispensers

Labor cost reduction

Material cost reduction

Stressful work improvement

Environment fiendly

Keep original adhesion

Product image imporovement

2015/07/01

Uniform finish

E-mail: info@ectinc.co.jp


